
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

September 13, 2016

75000064

208.59

71

9

195.70

58

2

136.29

30

75Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

September 13, 2016

6304

216.25

114

23

266.63

102

15

204.04

87

2

270.00

73

7

245.00

60

12

245.00

48

63Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

September 13, 2016

1300186

107.58

156

66

231.25

117

240

234.26

101

380

223.48

85

218

233.69

70

187

237.19

61

23

208.70

40

1114Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

September 13, 2016

62000020

204.80

77

32

184.89

59

10

187.50

47

62Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

September 12, 2016

684101

104.41

135

3

220.00

128

27

216.95

101

114

219.93

86

243

217.59

73

160

198.70

58

36

198.58

45

583Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

September 12, 2016

1447620

115.74

143

17

218.14

116

71

237.31

98

243

227.07

87

347

212.18

72

101

218.17

59

48

192.61

42

827Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

September 12, 2016

81

125.00

126

01

230.00

96

2

195.00

87

04

174.18

61

07Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

September 10, 2016

460215

134.00

125

11

168.99

125

43

249.80

99

81

255.29

83

68

228.39

74

37

219.70

57

5

189.99

45

245Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

September 08, 2016

107444

144.22

130

33

221.20

123

319

239.29

101

383

244.76

87

227

247.52

74

55

234.84

60

13

206.91

42

1030Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

September 07, 2016

85017

94.99

177

7

254.19

102

13

240.20

87

30

235.70

68

4

247.50

59

14

182.09

43

85Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

September 05, 2016

254

120.00

130

1

87.50

110

0005

212.50

54

15

175.00

37

21Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


